Computer Distribution Report
July 1, 2021 - June 30, 2022

Pick-Up Date Facility Region 1-2 2.1-3.0 3.1-UP Donor
GHz GHz GHz
8/6/2021 Children's Home of Wyoming Conference 4 0 12 0 SUNY Cortland
9/3/2021 Sullivan Charter School/OISC 6 1 11 0 Court Administration
9/28/2021 Roosevelt Youth Center 6 0 1 63 Court Administration
10/12/2021 Rondout CSD 3 0 0 3 SUNY Empire State College
10/14/2021 Roosevelt Youth Center 6 0 0 116 Court Administration

10/18/2021 Reso0 792 612ET@612 reWnB/TTO 12 Tf519.07 3510 612 r1 12 Tf519.07 3510519.07 9ETQ04 Tf56 503510 6120 792 612 re reW356.007 €11.792 612 (n16.99 (b (3510 612 rc6.99 ()612ET.993 EbQO4 TI56 503



Pick-Up Date Facility

3/18/2022

3/22/2022

3/29/2022

3/30/2022

4/8/2022

4/13/2022

4/20/2022

5/12/2022

5/24/2022

6/1/2022

Children's Home of Wyoming Conference
Retired Senior Volunteer Program of Suffolk
Auverill Park CSD

Retired Senior Volunteer Program of Suffolk
Victory Christian Academy

Restoration Society

Riverhead CSD

Tuxedo UFSD

Sachem CSD

Kings Park CSD
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Sub-Totals 3 121 745

Total 869

Page 3 of 3



