Computer Distribution Report

July 1, 2021 - June 30, 2022

Pick-Up Da	te Facility	Region	1 - 2 GHZ	2.1 - 3.0 GHZ	3.1 -UP GHZ	Donor
8/6/2021	Children's Home of Wyoming Conference	4	0	12	0	SUNY Cortland
9/3/2021	Sullivan Charter School/OISC	6	1	11	0	Court Administration
9/28/2021	Roosevelt Youth Center	6	0	1	63	Court Administration
10/12/2021	Rondout CSD	3	0	0	3	SUNY Empire State College
10/14/2021	Roosevelt Youth Center	6	0	0	116	Court Administration

Pick-Up Da	te Facility	Region	1 - 2 GHZ	2.1 - 3.0 GHZ	3.1 -Up GHZ	Donor
3/18/2022	Children's Home of Wyoming Conference	4	0	16	0	Court Administration
3/22/2022	Retired Senior Volunteer Program of Suffolk	6	0	0	24	Court Administration
3/29/2022	Averill Park CSD	2	0	9	0	Department of Labor
3/30/2022	Retired Senior Volunteer Program of Suffolk	6	2	25	0	Thruway Authority
4/8/2022	Victory Christian Academy	6	0	3	30	Court Administration
4/13/2022	Restoration Society	5	0	0	5	Court Administration
4/20/2022	Riverhead CSD	6	0	1	40	Court Administration
5/12/2022	Tuxedo UFSD	3	0	0	80	Labor Department
5/24/2022	Sachem CSD	6	0	0	24	Court Administration
6/1/2022	Kings Park CSD	6	0	0	24	Court Administration

	1 2 GHZ	2.1 - 3.0 GHZ	3.1 - Up GHZ
Sub-Totals	3	121	745
Total	869		